
 22  2017
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

873868 Mr Otto 21,00

631155 Kala Hari 3,00

573543 Born To Fly 6,50

314382 The Scorpion 8,00

275376 Brainstorm 4,30

178613 Whirlwind Runner 10,00

114416 Bandito 4,50

535262 Myriad 5,50

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

454414 Accelerando 4,30

312116 Pozak 3,40

878888 Falcon Wing 26,00

127648 Shah Shehriyar 10,00

381176 Chestnut 6,50

662484 Happy Days 5,50

668355 Witch Blade 3,75

654887 Retribution 8,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

375425 Pac Man 3,50

471473 Condor Passa 6,00

437842 Take It Or Leave It 5,00

765154 Ali Baba 7,50

762476 Mister Meenie 9,00

762862 Jacob 11,00

317576 Jolly Dolly 2,60

888873 Long Leash 26,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

341644 Not Fast Enough 2,75

744385 Vasso Sweet 6,00

451553 Raptor 8,50

532131 Chrome 3,75

326636 Material Girl 7,00

868788 Mr Zero 34,00

874777 See You Later 11,00

571323 Bright Heart 5,00

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

826887 Sugar Daddy 23,00

151466 Jackie Russell 1,80

515365 Barker Baby 6,50

158558 Kiwi Kid 12,00

673388 Say It Again 15,00

444747 Star Stripe 3,40

684152 Groovy Heat 8,00

766767 Dervish 10,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

772346 Rock And Roll 8,00

175615 Bacon And Eggs 6,50

452751 Runin Straight 2,85

278676 Flying Dutch 12,00

757858 Ruzgar 26,00

137775 Priceless John 15,00

471346 Rocket Pack 10,00

465123 Minor Crisis 2,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

175671 Percy 5,50

425418 Molon Lave 2,50

678865 Scoo 12,00

578543 Every Time 8,00

861288 Ghost Girl 34,00

252317 Polymath 6,50

565331 Chilli Powder 3,20

577368 Azazello 10,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

878668 Fama Volat 17,00

336174 Wibbles Secret 2,55

125124 Axe 5,00

725321 Felina 3,55

621325 Ataman 9,00

426742 Kara Hisar 6,50

687651 Reka Neva 7,50

576736 Shy Spinner 11,00

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

623453 Genius Ulisses 3,25

461873 Sunny Dawn 21,00

321124 Ionian Ray 7,00

647484 Coming Next 13,00

641367 Fortified Ales 8,50

717361 Torch 5,50

621151 Placid Storm 2,25

271646 Sitting Bull 10,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

657672 Butterfly Collector 4,50

266565 Master Mind 4,00

236465 Glitter 8,50

521712 Colliers Row 6,00

765487 Tangle 26,00

125343 Dobro Yutro 7,00

141421 Arabesk 2,60

877676 Duck Down 10,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

486864 Feast Of Light 12,00

473767 Wiara 10,00

426633 Sink Or Swim 3,00

277888 Akira 41,00

261731 Happy To See You 8,00

538282 Helios 6,50

234437 GrimKaiser 2,50

166524 Spectra 5,50

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

581486 Call Of Duty 10,00

214416 Moi Lolita 3,20

668786 Steel 51,00

556687 Blue Zone 8,00

253773 Four Candles 6,50

125454 Tutti Frutti 4,00

724765 Salty Margherita 5,00

424512 Elidon 4,30

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

887344 Gipsy King 11,00

642116 Hurry Up 2,00

888788 Park Gate 23,00

786415 Harlequin 13,00

538155 Iron Lion 6,00

482148 Green Finger 9,00

355514 Tammys Luck 3,40

126261 Rose 7,50

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

112312 Paulie Walnuts 2,00

366651 Shadow Stalker 7,50

572145 Prowler 6,50

356341 Silversiren 9,00

573757 Diomedes 11,00

155224 George Hudson 3,25

688388 Lady Marilyn 21,00

671276 Acastus 15,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

355767 Guzel 5,50

215365 Leostar Struck 4,50

653147 Extra Credit 7,00

768887 Hot Doggy 17,00

877184 Christabelle 8,50

538212 Just Because 4,00

117115 Samba Amba 3,00

645373 Nimruz Ghor 10,00

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

878454 Wanderer 51,00

344154 Geistmeister 3,55

617856 Odyssey 8,50

448771 Aslan 11,00

827226 Wings Of Fire 6,00

164663 Feta Breeze 5,00

454665 Doctor Small 7,00

612316 Hard Rock 2,60

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

413142 Wogans Run 2,40

234431 Cool Hand Duke 3,55

336383 Kisubu 12,00

838288 Pyx Lax 21,00

355625 Limerick Lad 6,50

436642 Adrenalin 5,50

567117 Zen Master 10,00

768545 Trailblazer 8,00

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

146215 Breaking Dawn 2,60

864444 Diva 6,50

782832 Well Done 11,00

723537 Lazy Dazy 5,00

148551 Momentus 9,00

888668 Magenta Magic 34,00

422446 Gordies Twitch 3,20

322421 Pencil Man 7,50

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

346771 Ante Portas 6,00

311726 Foxy Lady 5,00

745235 Kalpazo 4,00

782788 Urban Bandit 23,00

888358 Muncher Mcfly 9,00

346532 Incendie 4,50

486325 Xantho 7,50

625416 Nukewarm 3,75

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

175137 Polar Bear 11,00

443553 Ripclaw 5,00

321452 Right Shot 2,75

221368 Auntie Pat 3,40

524557 Sea Breeze 9,00

664884 Obormot 7,00

677851 Black Shoes 34,00

467242 Sock It 6,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

343242 Platinum 2,55

314263 Worry Stop 7,50

785341 Z-Boy 11,00

232115 Pulsar 5,00

113723 Goldie 3,55

888878 Timothy Tucker 23,00

753274 Scarlet Ribbon 9,00

587158 Merc 6,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

771241 Thingamebob 8,00

847817 Trap Door 12,00

113541 Minus 2,40

153856 Charmer 10,00

878888 At The Double 51,00

436414 Smiley Miley 3,00

356252 Pasmina Glou 7,00

645153 Brutus 5,50

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

642853 Father Ted 11,00

545272 Wild Thing 9,00

727135 Space Arrow 3,00

565531 Megavolt 5,00

344213 Buck Skin 3,00

614425 Go West 6,00

858488 Recoil 23,00

536835 Euro Exchanger 7,50

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

561467 Ippolytos 11,00

534114 Loch Dodger 3,00

322532 Celebrity Show 2,75

244836 Supersonic Sid 5,00

317638 Heartbreaker 6,00

146324 Rascal Ryan 7,50

375537 Leon Prof 9,00

788887 Clarence House 51,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

733342 Beethoven 2,55

567183 Ringmaster 5,00

632753 Iron Mask 7,00

216354 Hamsa Boy 6,00

565558 Bloodstone 8,50

542577 Lady Willpower 4,30

822618 Jolly Molly 11,00

885848 Cooper Gate 17,00

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

578768 Warp Speed 12,00

422351 Moscow Night 3,20

854731 Pelanty 6,50

357674 Flirty Girty 5,00

672772 Hobbit 10,00

266321 Prism 2,85

871687 Var Misin 17,00

287215 Crossfire 8,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

213145 Perfetto 4,00

561844 Imagine 4,50

771777 Fudge It 9,00

585477 Death Metal 7,50

463128 Shadowsword 5,00

735316 Megalith 6,00

223343 Hold On 3,20

878878 Physically Later 41,00

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

215726 Jazzman 6,50

631588 Loki 23,00

322312 Matte Black 2,75

531181 Dilip 5,50

163587 Hocus Pocus 10,00

872126 Krieger 12,00

232461 Honey Blue 3,00

544342 Gaining Speed 8,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

787684 Spudder 12,00

335474 Veloce 8,00

561441 Donence 2,85

788188 Arlekina 26,00

783755 Like The Bike 10,00

323521 Dobre Da 5,50

615316 Hot Blooded Hero 6,50

366224 Esmeralda 2,60

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

476243 Much Bunch 2,55

345865 Gulbahar 9,00

214433 Blissful 4,00

753754 Talon 7,50

841488 Tom Boy 17,00

525522 Kartal Yuvasi 5,00

325216 Lord James 6,00

361384 Speed Metal 11,00

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

885884 Shylock 21,00

428577 Hudson River 12,00

732113 Solaris 2,05

245821 Wondrous Gunther 6,50

668546 Fatal Beauty 8,00

436231 Silverstreak 5,00

373643 Zebedee 5,50

768671 Olympus 10,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

774485 Spit 13,00

565433 Sprite 7,00

242132 Passitaround 4,50

614161 Fast Wolf 1,90

833646 Lenz 8,50

588888 Checkmate 19,00

783346 Little Miss Sunshine 10,00

653211 Legs Crossed 5,50

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

418331 Grease Lightning 3,75

544434 Nasty Nigel 5,50

632542 Eagle Eye 3,50

867572 Bankers Gold 19,00

833571 Wagon Train 4,30

326633 Capricorn Blue 6,50

283473 Never Say Die 10,00

612216 Vesuvius 8,00

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

273246 Benny Twister 8,50

674655 Six Toes 12,00

337786 Bellway Boy 15,00

534352 Fast Eddie 2,00

877588 Do Not Sniff 26,00

351554 Make Me Rich 2,85

464424 Take Biscuits 10,00

566126 Cirque Soleil 7,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

576214 Riva Viva 9,00

221564 Latarnik 2,60

222666 Good Time Girl 4,00

385748 If Only 21,00

343764 Lucky Number 6,00

162252 Shatter 5,00

655767 Mind Flayer 7,00

883371 Savante 11,00

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

117412 Snowball 3,40

578327 Eye Tyrant 6,00

418827 Eighty Eight 7,50

245353 Ostankino 4,00

726647 Only For Money 9,00

744513 Auntie Gravity 4,30

568528 Frieda 51,00

465726 Nothing Matters 5,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

326442 Firickie 10,00

263324 Siphon 3,20

641113 Olympic Flame 3,75

153742 Aqualung 8,00

284887 Yummy 41,00

474142 Winter Wonderland 5,50

231536 Scathe 4,50

731683 Hello Matie 6,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

613856 Maccon 8,50

227532 Alex Great 4,50

276765 Captain Lucas 7,00

461181 Eton Rifle 5,50

778778 Machine Legs 17,00

237867 Shaman 10,00

234221 Bitter Boy 2,75

836318 Shehrezat 4,50

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

126214 Viking Master 3,40

757613 Manic Miner 8,00

774865 Saved By The Bell 6,50

847672 Go For It 10,00

561152 Lead Foot 3,55

564423 Sandstorm 5,50

543243 Gunshot 4,50

888788 Shouting Thief 29,00

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

425623 Balal 7,50

748868 Bangers And Smash 13,00

434344 Carla Fontana 3,25

547854 Davids Dynamite 11,00

857123 Mr Peppermint Man 6,00

311865 Green Grass 9,00

214437 Dragon Bone 2,00

587881 Restart 41,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

645467 Dodger 6,50

434241 Funny Fellow 1,90

681327 Shard 13,00

213532 Sweet Cookie 3,25

686267 Lionheart 11,00

757162 Abovo 7,50

444244 Black Falcon 9,00

888758 Bluebella 51,00

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

885832 Get Ready 5,00

858868 Arsenal 51,00

313342 Dobra Rada 4,30

476877 Nibelungen 9,00

251533 Farrant 2,25

144545 Froggie Doggie 7,50

481681 Citizen Canine 11,00

142374 Qvo Vadis 6,00

13:11
04-01

Hove (A4) 515µ.

341655 Drive The Bend 30.11

415365 Jodema 30.33

522656 Seasons Jordade 30.25

445561 Parkwest Sally 30.26

544351 On The Sozzle 30.23

421444 Baran Texas 30.33

13:42
04-03

Hove (A8) 515µ.

241535 Droopys Tequila 30.45

236656 Apple Buttons 30.87

566463 Ocees Boca 30.94

145332 Nods Chance 30.73

325164 Ballygibbon Moon 30.85

333 Ballyhale Niamh 30.93

14:12
04-05

Hove (A2) 515µ.

431122 Kentish Fame 30.12

444524 Clairkeith Jaspa 30.29

346145 Chopchop Arthur 30.09

353535 Tullig Return 30.10

644511 Days That Were 30.20

221543 Burnpark Vic 30.15

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

111751 Downie Dumper 2,85

776725 Out Of Bounds 8,00

887787 Avatar 17,00

454337 Pretty Green 5,50

723764 Bladerunner 10,00

782752 Wrap It Up 3,00

428431 Sure Thing 6,50

817318 Stoner 12,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

134311 Clearwater 3,20

416311 Rosetta 2,50

548681 Elf 21,00

875348 Sessiz Firtina 12,00

327174 Desert Dawn 5,50

888165 Borstal Breakout 8,50

538852 Shadow 7,00

775887 JackPot 10,00

13:19
01-02

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

461226 Hillcrest Flower 28.20

431424 Dainty Hunter 28.40

431521 Windy Rodao 28.10

315445 Droopys Cyanide 28.16

632421 Random Gamer 28.27

413141 Tewmax Becky 28.24

13:48
01-04

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

513363 Blythe Comet 28.62

661452 Caulry Airplane 28.99

554331 Mahoonagh Lee 28.73

533632 Casino Macgyver 28.56

122332 Memories Visit 28.59

545442 Battle Captain 28.38

14:18
01-06

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

224314 Ruby Pretty 28.73

354666 Outcloughdelila 28.55

454162 Full Of Money 28.62

333134 Babsys Best 28.69

454131 Nidderdale Lass 28.73

146256 Mcdara Izzy 28.74

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

686376 Shell Shock 5,00

356217 Marinas Diamonds 3,40

221141 Ballistique 2,60

136177 Charlie Boy 8,00

583735 Rumble Tumble 9,00

421451 Loveyou Two 6,50

532688 Oxoncart 12,00

888883 Alea Jacta 19,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

275557 Sahara 8,00

341514 Victory Thief 3,55

557238 Stevie Boy 6,50

232614 Trying My Hardest 3,25

783851 Lunatic 10,00

554662 Gentle Jim 5,50

878831 The Head Beagle 26,00

338858 Rotonda 4,50

13:28
04-02

Hove (D1) 285µ.

21135 Lundys Lane 16.41

441416 Ascension 16.55

414333 Fanore Flyer 16.41

231223 Brexit 16.42

312634 Candolim Folly 16.32

166442 Lukes Secret 16.58

13:57
04-04

Hove (A5) 515µ.

513 Droopys Affirm 30.68

331421 Cappakeel Polly 30.41

232624 Oneco Go 30.24

513165 Droopys Balistic 30.47

463553 Siobhans Fancy 30.32

344411 Jems Bullet 30.39

14:27
04-06

Hove (A7) 515µ.

132215 Gemini Angel 30.93

563155 Shirleys Whisky 30.55

216556 Sarasota Tigger 30.85

463444 Headfortheline 30.74

443446 Got My Stamp 30.56

222213 Fridays Gain 30.60

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

161626 Auntie Ester 3,20

727877 Kuan Ti 11,00

227251 Monk Bar Boy 3,00

873878 Mutts Nuts 26,00

211486 Studs 7,50

374415 Marbles 5,00

544662 Bobs Yer Uncle 9,00

455111 Bobs Your Uncle 6,00

13:03
01-01

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

114315 Graney Lady 29.26

321334 Jittery Jim 28.98

455413 Swift Dexter 29.01

626126 Ballymac Magpie 28.85

166553 Sillan Pearl 28.57

566343 Johnny Rondo 29.02

13:34
01-03

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

455566 Starshinestella 28.38

452115 Neighbours Men 28.53

133261 Danielles Bank 28.59

143453 Free Flight 28.45

221553 Unlikely Raven 28.53

223431 Poynstown Bolt 28.51

14:04
01-05

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

455555 Lemon Emer 28.84

651653 Bounty Bound 28.78

5 Twelve Large 28.67

642615 Slaneyside Joey 28.50

523244 Lozzie Lou 28.61

524115 Carbury Catch 28.77

14:33
01-07

Belle Vue (S1) 590µ.

655131 Kebab Lucy 36.09

664312 Hakamaraka 35.91

336342 Astra Promise 35.96

413421 Toe The Line 35.97

415534 Ballymac Ohare 35.89

621211 Aghaburren Pippa 35.82
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14:41
04-07

Hove (D3) 285µ.

- Sizzlers Ora 17.05

656632 Wee Ditches 16.64

365 Nextop Jet 16.75

4 Tuxedo Lilly 16.94

533442 Timberlee Lad 16.82

563123 Mercury Dream 16.94

15:12
04-09

Hove (A6) 515µ.

625233 Cisberry Geo 30.62

5245 Albertosi 30.69

664136 Punk Rock Prince 30.61

626344 Kevs Turbo 30.38

461363 Boherash Dazzle 30.28

322211 Aint We Avinfun 30.68

15:44
04-11

Hove (A11) 515µ.

3 Droopys Triton 31.27

6 Dream On Millie 31.25

344362 Leamaneigh Hawk 31.03

425263 Nods Benjy 31.10

341545 Binky Blue 31.15

155646 Stormy Quenn 30.94

16:12
05-01

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

441614 Angelito 28.39

654416 Saratoga Ninja 28.43

641614 Jet Setting 28.47

322545 Acomb Breeze 28.42

133314 Positiveapproach 28.60

143633 Best Visit 28.39

16:47
05-03

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

355152 Laugh N Tickle 28.42

264442 Sombeachsomwere 28.30

321223 Wonder Star 28.31

562653 Droopys Asia 28.39

344411 Reagrove Cora 28.47

233532 Mr Soul 28.36

14:47
01-08

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

552324 Slaheny Kate 28.41

425115 Banfid Alba 28.43

615553 Holycrosskingman 28.30

242633 Kevs Pet 28.05

166455 Type One Bella 28.19

532321 Mrs Mac 28.44

15:21
01-10

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

653215 Raggle Rebel 28.88

5454 Medlock George 29.18

661666 Blue Solent 28.97

553356 Dirty Gold 28.86

243254 Tea Leaf 28.83

346431 Mooncoin Turbo 28.88

15:51
01-12

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

555213 Copeland Tizzy 28.78

553224 Curly Bucks 28.51

362425 Holdem Ferrari 28.46

121565 Ballymac Bobcat 28.58

536322 Land Of Glory 28.69

312326 Boherash Wanda 28.41

16:21
10-02

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

511251 Cincinnati 43.32

344324 Cuties Bullet 43.78

122214 Meadow

441514 Swift Slaney

124234 Jetstream Lynx

133213 Murrys Act

16:57
10-04

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

115114 Nanny Cakes 43.56

132212 Cloran Paddy

522343 Shaneboy Bowie

111331 Goldies Hotspur 43.05

112214 Jetts Holly 43.11

563152 Another Round 43.99

14:58
04-08

Hove (A10) 515µ.

513354 Swift Holly 30.90

156436 Parkwest Skye 31.45

435541 Mercury Jude 31.02

545354 Canvas Bond 31.20

453451 Stellars Miller 30.93

562412 Romeo District 30.83

15:28
04-10

Hove (D2) 285µ.

324361 Brinkleys Jet 16.57

114221 Chasin Pavements 16.69

336136 Droopys Renata 16.63

664635 Clairkeith Molly 16.70

355354 Cabriol Aramis 16.72

421164 Coltwood Girl 16.53

15:58
04-12

Hove (A9) 515µ.

334235 Killeacle Lulu 30.68

1331 Rosegarland Mojo 30.75

666655 Bodgitandscarper 30.82

656646 Sacred Act 30.83

232223 Leahs Power 30.69

662221 Misterin Zippy 30.90

16:29
05-02

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

451555 Griffin Passion 27.83

311564 Fennis Bound 28.15

253335 Snake Oil 27.98

536552 Swift Harry 28.15

552114 A One Zippy 28.14

641432 Lundhill Bess 28.13

17:04
05-04

Kinsley (HC) 650µ.

524645 Swift Rage 40.98

231553 Droopys Dimple 41.33

332221 Bantam Faye 41.03

153224 Milltown Micro 40.95

254345 Swift Scudamore 40.92

533342 Farnley Rhino 40.67

15:04
01-09

Belle Vue (A10)470µ.

352424 Pennys Snickers 29.21

422164 Twentytimestwice 29.20

435533 Skywalker Dude 29.00

553322 Head Up Kenny 29.15

422443 Kersal Bulls Eye 28.99

443232 Damsel Fly 28.98

15:37
01-11

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

162533 Allright Ted 28.39

166622 Goody Gumdrops 28.40

543165 Copper Maverick 28.54

553112 Airforce Thunder 28.46

443262 Black Turbo 28.19

611533 Dorrha Gold 28.51

16:06
10-01

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

136154 Droopys Zone

122111 Sawpit Sunshine 43.18

522321 Kiltrea Mike

142351 Master Jim

443526 Barricane Tommy 42.98

142211 Keplar Nine

16:38
10-03

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

213311 Pennys Luna 43.40

363654 Bubbly Tempest

451434 Spa Road Piper 44.07

242415 Shreyas Solitair 43.35

642165 Surprise Me Bill 44.21

322324 Vatican Venice 43.94

17:13
10-05

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

211212 Russelena Reggie

511221 Slick Strauss 43.22

254111 Rubys Rascal 42.69

341365 Not So Classical 43.57

314222 Coolavanny Bear

152142 Fire Height Josh 43.33
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17:22
05-05

Kinsley (D4) 268µ.

353263 Matts Missile 16.71

564652 Pookies Queen 16.59

55542 Saratoga Jab 16.57

541131 Wee Message 16.72

315463 Dandy Blaze 16.75

266564 Glittery Rose 16.83

17:53
05-07

Kinsley (A6) 462µ.

164666 Breens Bolt 28.64

345453 Black Isobar 28.36

163446 Sporty Royal 28.58

433442 Bumblebee Olivia 28.44

445232 Crooks Boom 28.55

226213 Almoradi Mai 28.56

18:27
05-09

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

553322 Roxys Red 27.95

116625 Librarian 28.14

556522 So Flamboyant 27.77

162115 Ballymac Maisy 28.04

311144 Coxgreen Jordan 28.16

565431 Swift Alice 28.14

18:58
05-11

Kinsley (A7) 462µ.

341326 Honey Bella 28.67

666665 Jacks De Boy 28.33

134632 Raparee Sandy 28.85

554426 Words Of Peace 28.65

635523 Lills Hero 28.93

546463 Kildonan View 28.59

19:37
05-13

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

126153 Painter Man 28.02

524135 Keplar Eight 27.92

435152 Reagrove Lady 27.72

241516 Tyrur Dolly 28.02

552661 Miss Sprite 28.02

112434 Tullymurry Utah 27.97

17:29
10-06

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

142113 Slippy Maska 43.35

146216 Bubbly McCoy

223141 Queen Lucy 43.77

122132 Swift Jester 43.50

455263 Adamant Jim 43.65

151343 Saffrons Bonnie 44.11

18:02
10-08

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

242221 Rubys Razzle 43.31

131312 Adoras Sapient

133612 Millroad Smokey 42.99

113523 Clares Kyletaun 43.07

552453 Strides Hugo 43.57

313213 Jaytee Patriot

18:33
10-10

Perry Barr (A3)480µ.

243212 Romeo True Blue 29.00

235461 Southern McCoy 29.11

3 Yankey Man 29.17

622162 Toystory Kirsty 28.89

635565 Coolavanny Rogue 29.28

224211 Ballymac Ennis 29.04

19:08
10-12

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

142411 Sacre Brae 29.50

316113 Highview Opera 29.51

124316 Lissatouk Alex 29.47

452412 Newline Bolt 29.32

313542 Kiel Puma 29.39

51525 Cross Keys Storm 29.53

19:46
10-14

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

425355 Lisnakill Movita 29.87

521664 Barntick Pet 29.68

144353 Trumpers Diva 29.92

545443 Coconut Sky Blue 29.70

64124 Slaneyside Lorna 29.92

216332 Elektras Girl 29.94

17:37
05-06

Kinsley (HC) 462µ.

655253 Turbo Model 28.97

545354 Maintenance Man 28.62

115662 Bumblebee Just 27.92

623636 Geneva Sooty 28.40

213226 Kilmagner Melody 27.98

131654 Old Fort Dimey 28.11

18:09
05-08

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

162364 Killieford Texan 28.08

342153 Clogher West 28.29

555651 Velvet Fairy 28.21

315422 Drowsy Lassy 28.24

516523 Pennys Cercei 28.16

645166 Slick Society 28.20

18:41
05-10

Kinsley (D2) 268µ.

661232 Elite Mick 16.42

114123 Lemming Jade 16.43

422255 Lynhouse Hilda 16.38

564661 Fabulous Tidings 16.47

566623 Glenvale Rickie 16.37

144416 Lemming Figo 16.46

19:17
05-12

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

436541 Castledillon Lad 28.38

532541 Do The Cool 28.48

646616 Ballyroyal Erica 28.39

423156 Rathdaniel Peppa 28.39

664112 Turbo Ruby 28.50

636651 Marathon Runner 28.35

19:55
05-14

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

116633 Scandal 16.51

442541 Wheres Terry 16.60

431521 Coolview Kdubz 16.73

446535 Elusive Charlie 16.70

251411 Nellies Special 16.65

323352 Couzins Soitis 16.62

17:44
10-07

Perry Barr (OR)710µ.

412412 Zenas Treacle 43.03

113113 Swift Hansel

113135 Airmount Tess

243312 Goldies Seb 43.71

443143 Alanna Mo Chroi

211326 Dinnington Lady

18:18
10-09

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

662654 Show Me Again 29.43

321351 Ballymac Airbird 29.45

545555 Tommys Wolfy 29.47

525461 Mouna Breccia 29.42

163551 Drumurrer Rumble 29.40

441221 Ballymac Shari 29.30

18:47
10-11

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

311463 Catunda Lola 29.65

666656 Shiftie 29.75

16563 Flyhigh My Jedi 29.58

465443 No Value 29.63

364324 Calico Sam 29.31

365231 Uncle Stevie 29.60

19:27
10-13

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

414216 Aero Shadow 29.40

524352 Elmslea Puma 29.40

252555 Dundrod Hero 29.35

561643 Derryhogan Conte 29.45

666125 Blundel Oxo 29.47

531225 Final Goliath 29.40

20:04
11-01

Poole (A8) 450µ.

543553 Welovetoboogie 28.35

532463 Ide Classic 28.18

63 Lovehunter 28.38

544566 Redhills Strauss 28.56

44425 Paddock Cannon 28.20

166364 Polly Pinhead 28.18



 22  2017
6/7

20:11
15-01

Central Park (A6)480µ.

632462 Awesome Flyer 29.92

514443 Tiger Scarlet 30.00

236636 Best Beiber 29.76

333345 Shirl Tel Rose 29.92

453223 Dunham Lorna 30.26

426654 Forever Hidden 30.13

20:46
15-03

Central Park (D2)265µ.

336632 Priceless Sun 16.90

654544 Fat Cat 16.60

333324 Run On Rapid 16.73

4665 Uncle Property 16.76

236123 Besomi Madam 16.86

335666 Savana Amber 16.76

21:21
15-05

Central Park (A4)480µ.

144226 Swift Mishka 29.67

245254 Run On Rascal 29.44

335263 View The Cake 29.60

254311 Gowlane Rapido 29.58

456545 Left Over Lolly 29.44

661414 Mongys Dasher 29.73

21:54
15-07

Central Park (D3)265µ.

443322 Awesome Thing 16.89

346413 Carrigeen Mastro 16.89

363422 Daylens Rocket 16.90

453323 Yassoo Keith 16.87

666636 Tiger May 17.07

534524 Dunham Tiffany 17.04

22:28
15-09

Central Park (A5)480µ.

366436 Chantilli Race 29.76

234431 Express Fizz 29.80

455542 Ballymac Rian 29.76

543462 Glynnscrosscraig 29.77

552312 Daring Joe 29.90

533254 No Contest 29.78

20:19
11-02

Poole (A3) 450µ.

21 Sokitz Majestic 27.24

443151 Bolus Kid 27.34

423111 Sound Plan 27.21

254413 Delvin Days 27.15

131 Minglers Curragh 27.21

651566 Blue Haste 27.13

20:55
11-04

Poole (A1) 450µ.

443131 Some Cracker 27.10

234111 Slaneyside Vic 27.11

531322 Stoke Debbie 26.86

322422 Clover Prince 27.05

546341 Sleek Lochard 26.94

422214 Stoke Jimmy 26.85

21:29
11-06

Poole (A2) 450µ.

433235 Pennys Boomer 27.15

135425 Silver Ripple 27.10

445514 Split The Sop 27.19

331166 Operation Man 27.08

231666 Michelle Lad 27.31

513665 Blakefield Lilly 27.06

22:02
11-08

Poole (A4) 450µ.

413522 Coolronan Power 27.35

562522 Blastoffbouchard 27.50

511623 Ur Somethin Else 27.33

643133 Sportmans Dillon 27.46

222531 Nobodys Sidney 27.36

531146 Mad Keane 27.36

22:37
11-10

Poole (A5) 450µ.

334152 Trumpers Jon 27.76

216335 Coolykereen Shed 27.67

544146 Ellen N Grace 27.59

155554 Hack Up Kitty 27.44

416554 Cornish Bugatti 27.68

253215 Spot On Houdini 27.74

20:28
15-02

Central Park (A5)480µ.

225623 Hollyoak Louise 29.56

- Russmur Emily 30.13

162363 Cyprus Queen 29.86

562133 Seomra Bypass 29.74

663516 Cals Sue 29.90

564554 Zenas Gift 29.76

21:04
15-04

Central Park (A1)480µ.

332112 Courts Ad Laney 29.10

451223 Mystical Alfie 28.92

342443 Jaytee Samurai 29.24

133315 Ramoth 29.23

313212 Queen Izzy 29.01

134241 Viserion 29.28

21:37
15-06

Central Park (A5)480µ.

146455 Pookies Raptor 29.82

251315 Butts Mel 29.60

414322 Match Of Eight 29.77

116231 View Stella 29.73

152661 Uncle Time 29.58

213226 Ballyroyal Maybe 29.70

22:11
15-08

Central Park (A9)480µ.

652323 Art Deco Lady 30.38

146342 Shes Lucky 30.56

244616 Killinan Poulet 30.44

652465 Lissycasey Moore 30.30

444563 Yassoo Le Blanc 30.58

- Dunham Frankie 30.79

22:45
15-10

Central Park (A1)480µ.

232252 Miomi 29.20

123455 Our Crystal Lad 29.13

242111 Criterion 29.40

521564 Droopys Nissan 29.10

33 Kentish Power 29.30

315552 Insane Gambler 29.29

20:37
11-03

Poole (A6) 450µ.

453624 Billy Smith 27.89

322122 Latest Customer 27.86

661 Glenmare Sonic 28.08

425625 Slanan Angel 27.91

5465 Burnpark Ludo 27.82

463653 Jims Model 27.99

21:12
11-05

Poole (A4) 450µ.

664631 Spoton Goldfinch 27.48

153443 Miss Eden 27.45

632322 Gabriel Corner 27.31

221214 Farran Toyota 27.25

245331 Victoria Pairc 27.26

345443 Corban Jose 27.09

21:46
11-07

Poole (HC) 450µ.

666621 The Vicars Wife 27.87

323222 Jubilant 27.43

434652 Springwell Mario 27.50

135544 Zomig 27.61

453354 Deejaylee 27.31

613321 Kilmessan Black 27.17

22:19
11-09

Poole (A3) 450µ.

152414 Farran Audi 27.35

224312 Thurlesbeg Dawn 27.14

454524 Crossfield Cliff 27.26

224445 Guinness One 27.19

251232 Coolykereen Aero 27.10

224234 Boozed Archie 27.15

22:53
11-11

Poole (A5) 450µ.

635122 Spot On Blizzard 27.51

321343 Redhills Liszt 27.64

3142 Ide Miss Piggy 27.44

265423 Galley Brae 27.39

332155 Idemoveovertom 27.54

212644 Suirview Bee 27.18
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23:02
15-11

Central Park (A7)480µ.

223143 Flaming Dawn 29.93

353564 Suit Yourself 29.86

515313 Aviation Expert 29.88

644422 Insane Rambo 29.66

426264 Kitmins Blue 30.39

14122 Moss Spirit 29.84

23:11
11-12

Poole (A3) 450µ.

261156 Yomann 27.46

121243 Daring Petobel 27.34

412133 Five O One 27.31

141216 Knave 26.90

511666 Tommys Wildrose 27.33

256445 Stradeen Sirocco 27.28

23:19
15-12

Central Park (A5)480µ.

653 Mustang Ten 29.76

535444 Black Trend 29.44

254324 Savana Mac 29.66

5225 Annual Talk 30.10

212516 Insane Kiss 30.00

645236 Sound Bites 30.19


